Crystal Oscillator Series
Features ◆Ceramic/Metal packageOSC SMD7050B
◆RoHS Compliant ◆HCMOS/TTL compatible
Electrical Specifications
Item Specifications
 V0.5  B0507DMS CSO V3.3  B0507DMS CSO epyT
.1 egnaR ycneuqerF lanimoN 000MHz to 125.000MHz
Frequency Stability ±50ppm(Standard) at 25 ±3℃ ℃, ±15ppm to ±100ppm available

C -10  to +70℃ ℃ ◇ ◇ ◆ ◇ ◇ ◇ Standard
D -40  to +85℃ ℃ ◇ ◇ ◇ ◆ ◇ ◇
Ordering Information
Q O Type Pin XX.XXXX
XXX.XXX M Output
Load
Supply
Voltage
Stability
Vs.Temp.
Operating
Temp.
Symmetry
At 1/2 VDC
Option
     1: 15pF F:Lead Free
Q:Quartz
O:Oscillator
7050:
7.0*5.0mm
B:
4Pins
Center frequency
1.0 to125.0MHz
M:
MHz
2: 30pF
3: 50pF
A:3.3V
B:5.0V See Table See Table 1:45/55%
2:40/60%
T:T&R
Blank:Bulk
Example:QO7050B33.3333M1A5C2F (Oscillator,SMD7050B ,33.3333MHz, 3.3V, 15pF,40/60%,+/-50ppm,-10 to +70deg.,T&R,Lead free)
广州海辉电子有限 公司 联系电话：020-33927601 020-85796092
Crystal Oscillator Series OSC SMD7050B
Dimensions
UNIT:mm
Pin Connection
#1 E/D
#2 GND
#3 OUTPUT
#4 VDC
Taping Specification
1000pcs/Reel